
Carolinas Golf Association
ALPHABETIC ROSTER

One-Day Tournament at Siler City Country Club
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Beckwith, Hugh, West End, NC - 12:30  #10
Boyles, Mike, King, NC - 1:30  #10
Bratcher, Jeryl, Raeford, NC - 1:40  #1
Bullard, Kyle, Charlotte, NC - 1:00  #1
Bullard, Nick, Aberdeen, NC - 1:20  #10
Burgess, Jane, Siler City, NC - 1:40  #1
Burgess, Mike, Siler City, NC - 1:20  #1
Campbell, Steve, Lillington, NC - 1:00  #1
Cardwell, Wayne, Mayodan, NC - 1:10  #10
Caveny, John, Kings Mountain, NC - 1:20  #1
Criswell, Drake, West End, NC - 12:50  #1
Dahms, Garrett, Bahama, NC - 12:30  #10
Davis, Jenna, Siler City, NC - 1:40  #1
Farrington, Richard, Graham, NC - 1:40  #1
Freeman, Ladd, Winston-Salem, NC - 1:20  #1
Fry, Matt, Siler City, NC - 1:00  #10
Gant, Richard, Pinehurst, NC - 1:20  #1
Gee, Brad, Siler City, NC - 12:40  #10
Harrison, David, Yadkinville, NC - 1:30  #1
Heinchon, Shawn, Greenville, NC - 12:40  #10
Holt, Randy, Siler City, NC - 12:40  #10
Horan, Daniel, Chapel Hill, NC - 1:10  #10
Hudson, John, Madison, NC - 1:10  #10
Kelly, Greg, Pinehurst, NC - 12:50  #10
Konold, John, Pinehurst, NC - 12:50  #10
Lanier, Carson, Sanford, NC - 12:30  #1
Lantz, Ryan, Kernersville, NC - 1:30  #1
Lantz, Thomas, Kernersville, NC - 1:30  #1
Lassiter, Steve, Pinehurst, NC - 12:40  #1
Longfellow, Shawn, Leland, NC - 12:40  #1
Loughren, Brandon, Raleigh, NC - 12:50  #1
Mayer, Bill, West End, NC - 1:30  #1
Milholen, William, Siler City, NC - 1:20  #10
Miller, Kevin, Clayton, NC - 12:40  #10
Nance, Jack, Pinehurst, NC - 12:50  #10
Nordin, Mark, Raleigh, NC - 12:50  #1
O'hara, Patrick, Asheboro, NC - 1:00  #10
Owens, Charlie, wilmington, nc - 1:20  #10
Patton, Ryan, Asheboro, NC - 1:00  #10
Pentony, Peter, Lillington, NC - 1:10  #1
Pickett, Edward, Aberdeen, NC - 12:50  #10
Prairie, Joe, Asheboro, NC - 1:20  #10
Schenkel, Raymond, Reidsville, NC - 1:10  #10
Sinatra, Bob, Greer, SC - 1:30  #10
Smith, David, Statesville, NC - 1:00  #10
Smith, Winfred, Staley, NC - 12:40  #1
Starr, Randy, Rocky Mount, NC - 1:10  #1
Streater, Jay, Nashville, NC - 1:00  #1
Strickland, Mark, Bennett, NC - 12:30  #1
Szalay, Ryan, Fayetteville, NC - 12:30  #1
Taylor, Chris, Concord, NC - 1:00  #1
Trageser III, Paul, Pittsboro, NC - 12:30  #10
Trivette, Bill, Harmony, NC - 1:30  #10
Weaver, Michael, Angier, NC - 1:10  #1
Wester, Greg, Lillington, NC - 1:10  #1
Westmoreland, Jack, King, NC - 1:30  #10
Zafian, Raymond, Raleigh, NC - 12:50  #1



Carolinas Golf Association
STARTER'S REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Siler City Country Club
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Siler City

Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 12:30 Szalay, Ryan, Fayetteville, NC +1.3
Strickland, Mark, Bennett, NC +2.2
Lanier, Carson, Sanford, NC +0.9

1 12:40 Smith, Winfred, Staley, NC 4.2
Longfellow, Shawn, Leland, NC 4.9
Lassiter, Steve, Pinehurst, NC 1.2

1 12:50 Loughren, Brandon, Raleigh, NC 5.8
Criswell, Drake, West End, NC 6.1
Zafian, Raymond, Raleigh, NC 7.1
Nordin, Mark, Raleigh, NC 12.1

1 1:00 Bullard, Kyle, Charlotte, NC 11.0
Streater, Jay, Nashville, NC 9.2
Campbell, Steve, Lillington, NC 9.2
Taylor, Chris, Concord, NC 10.4

1 1:10 Pentony, Peter, Lillington, NC 8.4
Weaver, Michael, Angier, NC 9.6
Wester, Greg, Lillington, NC 10.1
Starr, Randy, Rocky Mount, NC 14.9

1 1:20 Gant, Richard, Pinehurst, NC 5.5
Burgess, Mike, Siler City, NC 7.7
Freeman, Ladd, Winston-Salem, NC 8.9
Caveny, John, Kings Mountain, NC 9.4

1 1:30 Harrison, David, Yadkinville, NC 10.6
Lantz, Thomas, Kernersville, NC 10.1
Lantz, Ryan, Kernersville, NC 13.5
Mayer, Bill, West End, NC 15.6

1 1:40 Davis, Jenna, Siler City, NC 13.3
Burgess, Jane, Siler City, NC 17.3
Farrington, Richard, Graham, NC 18.3
Bratcher, Jeryl, Raeford, NC 22.1



Carolinas Golf Association
STARTER'S REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Siler City Country Club
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Siler City

Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

10 12:30 Dahms, Garrett, Bahama, NC 0.3
Trageser III, Paul, Pittsboro, NC 3.8
Beckwith, Hugh, West End, NC 3.5

10 12:40 Heinchon, Shawn, Greenville, NC 1.1
Miller, Kevin, Clayton, NC 0.3
Holt, Randy, Siler City, NC 2.1
Gee, Brad, Siler City, NC 6.4

10 12:50 Kelly, Greg, Pinehurst, NC 8.0
Konold, John, Pinehurst, NC 6.4
Nance, Jack, Pinehurst, NC 1.4
Pickett, Edward, Aberdeen, NC 7.3

10 1:00 O'hara, Patrick, Asheboro, NC 14.7
Patton, Ryan, Asheboro, NC 9.1
Fry, Matt, Siler City, NC 13.2
Smith, David, Statesville, NC 14.0

10 1:10 Horan, Daniel, Chapel Hill, NC 14.0
Schenkel, Raymond, Reidsville, NC 17.9
Hudson, John, Madison, NC 13.5
Cardwell, Wayne, Mayodan, NC 17.4

10 1:20 Prairie, Joe, Asheboro, NC 7.6
Bullard, Nick, Aberdeen, NC 5.7
Owens, Charlie, wilmington, nc 10.3
Milholen, William, Siler City, NC 13.2

10 1:30 Westmoreland, Jack, King, NC 15.7
Boyles, Mike, King, NC 21.2
Trivette, Bill, Harmony, NC 14.9
Sinatra, Bob, Greer, SC 18.8





Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Siler City Country Club
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Siler City
Super Senior Men /Wo

7.6 Prairie, Joe 10 1:20

13.2 Milholen, William 10 1:20

13.3 Davis, Jenna 1 1:40

14.9 Trivette, Bill 10 1:30

15.7 Westmoreland, Jack 10 1:30

17.3 Burgess, Jane 1 1:40

18.8 Sinatra, Bob 10 1:30

22.1 Bratcher, Jeryl 1 1:40



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Siler City Country Club
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Siler City
Senior Men          

5.5 Gant, Richard 1 1:20

5.7 Bullard, Nick 10 1:20

6.4 Konold, John 10 12:50

7.7 Burgess, Mike 1 1:20

8.4 Pentony, Peter 1 1:10

8.9 Freeman, Ladd 1 1:20

9.4 Caveny, John 1 1:20

10.3 Owens, Charlie 10 1:20

10.6 Harrison, David 1 1:30

12.1 Nordin, Mark 1 12:50

15.6 Mayer, Bill 1 1:30

17.4 Cardwell, Wayne 10 1:10

18.3 Farrington, Richard 1 1:40

21.2 Boyles, Mike 10 1:30



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Siler City Country Club
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Siler City
Men A               

+2.2 Strickland, Mark 1 12:30

+1.3 Szalay, Ryan 1 12:30

+0.9 Lanier, Carson 1 12:30

0.3 Miller, Kevin 10 12:40

0.3 Dahms, Garrett 10 12:30

1.1 Heinchon, Shawn 10 12:40

1.2 Lassiter, Steve 1 12:40

1.4 Nance, Jack 10 12:50

2.1 Holt, Randy 10 12:40

3.5 Beckwith, Hugh 10 12:30

3.8 Trageser III, Paul 10 12:30

4.2 Smith, Winfred 1 12:40

4.9 Longfellow, Shawn 1 12:40

5.8 Loughren, Brandon 1 12:50

6.1 Criswell, Drake 1 12:50

6.4 Gee, Brad 10 12:40

7.1 Zafian, Raymond 1 12:50

7.3 Pickett, Edward 10 12:50



Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time Hcp Golfer Name Hole     Time

Carolinas Golf Association
FLIGHTING REPORT

One-Day Tournament at Siler City Country Club
Saturday, June 30, 2012

Siler City
Men B               

8.0 Kelly, Greg 10 12:50

9.1 Patton, Ryan 10 1:00

9.2 Streater, Jay 1 1:00

9.2 Campbell, Steve 1 1:00

9.6 Weaver, Michael 1 1:10

10.1 Lantz, Thomas 1 1:30

10.1 Wester, Greg 1 1:10

10.4 Taylor, Chris 1 1:00

11.0 Bullard, Kyle 1 1:00

13.2 Fry, Matt 10 1:00

13.5 Hudson, John 10 1:10

13.5 Lantz, Ryan 1 1:30

14.0 Horan, Daniel 10 1:10

14.0 Smith, David 10 1:00

14.7 O'hara, Patrick 10 1:00

14.9 Starr, Randy 1 1:10

17.9 Schenkel, Raymond 10 1:10


